Compar e Responses

Event #. 3838

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: City Wide HVAC Maintenance

Number Of Lines. 2

Performance Evaluation
Score

Southeastern Air
Conditioning

Eddie Dean

(Award All valid only when
output issame for all lines)

Johnson Controls, Inc.

Mark Zip

(Award All valid only when
output issame for all lines)

Coastal Comfort Systems
LLC

ThomasWalbert

(Award All valid only when
output issame for all lines)

Edge Air Conditioning &
Refrig

David Waters

(Award All valid only when
output issame for all lines)

Pierce & Catoe Mechanical

Jason Catoe

(Award All valid only when
output issame for all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 91,800.00 93,380.00 54,000.00 83,400.00 117,000.00
Total Event Score

Line 1:Open:LABOR

HOURS Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1200.0000 HR 1,200.0000 1,200.0000 1,200.0000 1,200.0000 1,200.0000
UnitPrice 65.00000 69.00000 43.00000 58.00000 85.00000
ExtendedPrice 78,000.00 82,800.00 51,600.00 69,600.00 102,000.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item LABOR HOURS LABOR HOURS
Vendor Item Description Labor Hours Labor Hours

Line2:0Open:MATERIAL
COST PLUSMARKUP
Output: Contract
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Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
13,800.00000
13,800.00

0.0000
1.0000
10,580.00000
10,580.00

15

MATERIAL COST PLUS
MARK UP

Materials Cost + %Markup CW

0.0000
1.0000
2,400.00000
2,400.00

0.0000
1.0000
13,800.00000
13,800.00

0.0000
1.0000
15,000.00000
15,000.00

MATERIAL COST PLUS
MARK UP

Materials Cost + %Markup CW
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