

Compare Responses

Event #: 3838

Event Name: City Wide HVAC Maintenance

Number Of Lines: 2

Status: Pending Award

	Southeastern Air Conditioning Eddie Dean	Johnson Controls, Inc. Mark Zip	Coastal Comfort Systems LLC Thomas Walbert	Edge Air Conditioning & Refrig David Waters	Pierce & Catoe Mechanical Jason Catoe
Performance Evaluation Score	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	91,800.00	93,380.00	54,000.00	83,400.00	117,000.00
Total Event Score					
Line 1:Open:LABOR HOURS Output: Contract					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1200.0000 HR	1,200.0000	1,200.0000	1,200.0000	1,200.0000	1,200.0000
UnitPrice	65.00000	69.00000	43.00000	58.00000	85.00000
ExtendedPrice	78,000.00	82,800.00	51,600.00	69,600.00	102,000.00
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date					
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item		LABOR HOURS			LABOR HOURS
Vendor Item Description		Labor Hours			Labor Hours
Line 2:Open:MATERIAL COST PLUS MARKUP Output: Contract					

Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	13,800.00000	10,580.00000	2,400.00000	13,800.00000	15,000.00000
ExtendedPrice	13,800.00	10,580.00	2,400.00	13,800.00	15,000.00
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date					
UOM Detail		15			
Vendor Item		MATERIAL COST PLUS MARK UP			MATERIAL COST PLUS MARK UP
Vendor Item Description		Materials Cost + %Markup CW			Materials Cost + %Markup CW